
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR 
 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR B.Sc.B.Ed. 3rd Year Examination, 
July –2022 

 
Exam Time: 10:00 am – 01:00 pm     Reporting  

Time: 09:30 am 
 

S.No. Day Date 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Name 

1 Thursday 28/07/2022 301 Gender, School and Society 

2 Saturday 30/07/2022 302 
Pedagogy of School Subject – I 

Biology, Mathematics 

3 Tuesday 02/08/2022 303 Learning and Teaching 

4 Thursday 04/08/2022 304 Understanding Disciplines and Subjects 

5 Saturday 06/08/2022 305 (a) Chemistry (Paper – I) 

6 Friday 12/08/2022 305 (b) Chemistry (Paper – II) 

7 

Saturday 13/08/2022 

306 (a) Physics (Paper – I) 

8 307 (a) Zoology (Paper – I) 

9 

Tuesday 16/08/2022 

306 (b) Physics (Paper – II) 

10 307 (b) Zoology (Paper – II) 

11 

Thursday 18/08/2022 

308 (a) Mathematics (Paper – I) 

12 309 (a) Botany (Paper – I) 

13 

Saturday 20/08/2022 

308 (b) Mathematics (Paper – II) 

14 309 (b) Botany (Paper – II) 

 
 Strict guidelines with respect to COVID – 19 will have to be followed including quarantine, 

social distancing, sanitization and use of face mask, etc. 

 Examination dates may change due to unavoidable circumstances. 

 Complaint against papers, if any, should be submitted to the Centre Superintendent on the day 

of the Examination, after which no complaint will be entertained. 

 

 


